DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

B.TECH. ADMISSIONS 2024-25

CATEGORY CUTOFF ROUND 1 (27/06/2024)
Based on JEE(Main) - ALL INDIA OVER ALL RANK
Delhi Region

Branch
General OBC SC ST

47203
61979
70819
79949
91354
120851
147086

85730
114084
129380
146176
170927
202481
261878

256675
348373
408628
495574
630227
805198
1195863

Computer Science and Engineering (CSE) 8336
12456
14845
16771
20009
26545
36227

Information Technology (IT)

Software Engineering (SE)
Mathematics and Computing (MCE)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (ECE)

Electrical Engineering (EE)

Mechanical Engineering (ME)
Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Automotive Engineering (MAM)

151603
149192
166203
179086
173261
190760
192213

261955
275404
281108 | 868213
285456 | 374587
293511 --

304306 | 1110638
300700 | 700464

1268457
821075

37524
39040
42504
50194
47199
53310
54432

Engineering Physics (EP)

Chemical Engineering (CHE)

Civil Engineering (CE)

Production & Industrial Engineering (PIE)

Environmental Engineering (ENE)

Bio-Technology (BT)

Differently Abled Person (PD) and Defence (CW) subcategory Cutoff

Delhi PD

General

EWS

OBC

SC

ST

1139798 (CE)

915664 (CSE)

1308385 (SE)

578916 (CSE)

875524 (CSE)

Outside Delhi-PD

314815 (CE)

351230 (EE)

710094 (ENE)

282560(EE)

543117 (MCE)

Delhi CW

1156962 (SE)
(Priority-V(vii))

995288(CE)
(Priority-VI)

447966 (BT)
(Priority-VI)

996154 (CE)
(Priority VIII)

794060(MCE)
(Priority VIII)

Outside Delhi-
cw

900265(EE)
(Priority-111)

68927 (IT)
(Priority-1V)

380157 (IT)
(Priority-I11)

184616 (ME)
(Priority-VI)

150730 (IT)
(Priority-VI)




Kashmiri Migrants (KM) — 25139 (Mathematics and Computing)

Outside Delhi Region

General

OBC

SC

ST

Computer Engineering (COE)

3440

9157

28626

57890

Information Technology (IT)

4504

10971

41598

93689

Software Engineering (SE)

5145

13435

50590

101936

Mathematics and Computing (MCE)

5249

14382

55381

68540

Electronics and Communication Engineering (ECE)

6248

17235

58075

94368

Electrical Engineering (EE)

9167

21186

77475

132971

Mechanical Engineering (ME)

12586

28100

86646

133061

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Automotive Engineering (MAM)

12663

24329

93441

181253

Engineering Physics (EP)

10251

27213

99955

196437

Chemical Engineering (CHE)

13119

30972

93572

186478

Civil Engineering (CE)

16968

31555

89314

91501

Production & Industrial Engineering (PIE)

17176

32357

108531

193707

Environmental Engineering (ENE)

17182

33609

123287

143012

Bio-Technology (BT)

17367

34932

108717

171370




